M O b‘ ‘ Antonio Citterio with Olver Low 1994 A GOmDaSSO Dl©ro /I 994 A\/\/ard

2000/ 2001 / 2004 / 2005 / 2010
2011/ 2020

Opaline
L1/ice

L2/cobalt

L3/citron yellow

L4/orange

Mat

L5/opaque slate

L8/smoke glossy

Transparent

L7/blue

1 Il

Material
Frame: chrome-plated steel
Container and shelves:

batch-dyed thermosetting with
scratch-proof and knock properties

102

2000

2001

2004

2005

2010

2011

2020

Mobil is a system of containers that simultaneously boasts agility, mobility, practicality, resistance and
durability. Thanks to their design and the glamour of the colours proposed, they fit into any room in the
home or office, meeting various use functions. Surfaces and drawers are available in three finishes: with
a successful semi-transparent effect, opaque and glossy in the PMMA transparent version. The drawer,
alternating with the upper surfaces and the top, is the system’s base element. Mobil can be a simple chest
of two to six drawers with convenient handles. The possible configurations can rest on wheels or legs,
suggesting Mobil use in different contexts: from the bedroom to the living room to the bath, even as a
stereo stand, to the study or office as desk drawers for office supplies and documents.

width height depth weight
kg.
49 48 47,5 9,800
©
49 40 47,5 9,600
49 48 47,5 11,100
©
49 40 47,5 10,900
49 63 47,5 14,800
®
49 55 47,5 14,600
49 78 47,5 17,100
®



