

Mobil is a system of containers that simultaneously boasts agility, mobility, practicality, resistance and durability. Thanks to their design and the glamour of the colours proposed, they fit into any room in the home or office, meeting various use functions. Surfaces and drawers are available in three finishes: with a successful semi-transparent effect, opaque and glossy in the PMMA transparent version. The drawer, alternating with the upper surfaces and the top, is the system's base element. Mobil can be a simple chest of two to six drawers with convenient handles. The possible configurations can rest on wheels or legs, suggesting Mobil use in different contexts: from the bedroom to the living room to the bath, even as a stereo stand, to the study or office as desk drawers for office supplies and documents.



8 88	8	width	height	depth	weight kg.
	2000	49	48	47,5	9,800
2000 / 2001 / 2004 / 2005 / 2010	2001	49	40	47,5	9,600
Opaline L1/ice L2/cobalt L3/citron yellow	2004	49	48	47,5	11,100
Mat L5/opaque slate L8/smoke glossy	2005	49	40	47,5	10,900
Transparent L7/blue	2010	49	63	47,5	14,800
	2011	49	55	47,5	14,600
Material	2020	49	78	47,5	17,100

## Material

Frame: chrome-plated steel
Container and shelves:
batch-dyed thermosetting with
scratch-proof and knock properties